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BIEAKR—YDF (50m)
Sr¥r
2B AlFREEER
#RNo. 39 ZF¥ HZFOE 4x100m 71— L— BA LR
H ARG 8% RAAREE, BAEXE., £EE. OFHER BA (2019)
EERR BHEXR. EFHFTH. LFAFTH. BHIER EER (2017)
=ERE% RE-/NE-AT-BF- EOSS (2012)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/5 AMRKRLR b+ o] 4:09. 07 506
Hft 12 (0.65) 31.65 1:05.94  1:05.94
S IhNE 12 (+0.43) 29.23  1:01.88  2:07.82
7k H &5 1 (+0.30) 28.43  1:01.29  3:09.11
EEHMY 3 (+0.25) 28.35 59.96  4:09.07
2 1/3 <voRE e 4:28.69 475
FE Em F3  (0.64) 30.99  1:06.34  1:06.34
2/l EF F3  (+0.57) 31.99  1:07.78  2:14.12
Bl E i1 (+0.56) 32.68  1:10.12  3:24.24
hE BRFE 2 (+0.26) 30.37  1:04.45  4:28.69
3 1/1 thrz g 4:43.98 402
INLEREZE F2  (0.71) 31.81  1:08.26  1:08.26
BH EH 3 (+0.36) 32.83  1:10.62  2:18.88
BA XE=E 2 (+0.67) 34.41  1:17.71  3:36.59
R EF 3  (+0.57) 31.54  1:07.39  4:43.98
4 1/2 HEAHZE g 5:14.32 296
hH B 2 (0.99) 36.28 1:18.86  1:18.86
=Y E3 3 (+0.88) 37.01  1:18.33  2:37.19
NG BB 2 (+0.58) 34.65 1:13.85  3:51.04
#% ZHE 13 (+0.96) 38.33  1:23.28  5:14.32
5 1/6 FOfdz =l 5:21.39 277
# BAF F3  (0.74) 34.93  1:16.15 1:16.15
e Ex 3 (+0.27) 38.31  1:24.06  2:40.21
EEXEH 12 (+0.89) 39.02  1:22.46  4:02.67
FEITHA 2 (+0.40) 36.45  1:18.72  5:21.39
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